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TRT World Forum 2023
Tentative Program
Expert Roundtables

13.00-14.00 |

14.00-16.00

16.00-16.30 |

16.30-18.00

20.00 - 22.00 I

Registration and Entrance

Opening Ceremony and Keynote Speeche

Guest of Honour: H.E. Recep Tayyip Erdogan
Presenters: Andrea Sanke & Alican Ayanlar

Coffee Break

Shared Goals, Shared Gains: Africa’s Quest for Stability and
Prosperity

Moderator: Yashini Padayachee

A Tipping Point in the Israel-Palestine Conflict:
Where To After Gaza?

Moderator: Efnan Han

Dinner

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00 |

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00 |

16.00-17.30
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Turkiye's Century: Reflecting on the Past and Shaping The Future
Moderator: Yusuf Erim
New Horizons in the Eastern Mediterranean: Competing Interests

and Power Dynamic
Moderator: Ludovica Brignola

Lunch

Europe’s Multidimensional Challenges: Revitalising Multilateralism
Moderator: Melinda Nucifora

Middle East: Between Normalization and War

*In collaboration with Middle East Council On Global Aairs

Moderator: Tarek Cherkaoui

Coffee Break

Balkans under the Spotlight: Resolving Tensions and Disputes
*In collaboration with Balkans Policy Research Group

Moderator: Nafisa Latic

The Central Asian Chessboard: Seeking Cooperation Amid

Competition
*In collaboration with Organization of Turkic States

Moderator: Alican Ayanlar
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